EMC 歐規三相雙π電源雜訊抑制濾波器(變頻器專用)
AC Three-Phase Two-Stage EMI Filter For VFD (Euro type)
Product Features 產品特點
 Suppressing the inrush current when equipment power on  抑制湧浪電流
 Reducing the harmonic noise generated by VFD  減少變頻器產生的諧波雜訊
 Bidirectional filtering between power grid and equipment  電源與電網間雙向濾波
 Specifically designed for Variable-frequency Drive.  特別為變頻器所設計
 Rated currents from 1 to 800A  本系列支援最高 800A 的電流

( total ±15% )
[W]
Dimensional
figures
HUA-9010-I308 8
0~480
57 3.648
A HUA-9010-I312 12 25 3.6
HUA-9010-I316 16 21 5.376
HUA-9010-I325 25 12 7.5
B
HUA-9010-I336 36 9.5 12.312
HUA-9020-I350 50 6 15
HUA-9020-I364 64 5.8 23.7568
HUA-9020-I380 80 5.5 35.2
HUA-9020-I3-H110 110 2.75 33.275
HUA-9020-I3-H125 125 2.7 42.1875
HUA-9020-I3-H150 150 1.6 36
HUA-9020-I3-H180 180 1.37 44.388
HUA-9020-I3-H200 200 1.35 54
HUA-9020-I3-H250 250 0.44 27.5
C
HUA-9020-I3-H300 300 0.22 19.8
HUA-9020-I3-H350 350 0.12 14.7
D
HUA-9020-I3-H400 400 0.12 19.2
HUA-9020-I3-H450 450 0.12 24.3
HUA-9020-I3-H500 500 0.092 23
HUA-9020-I3-H550 550 0.092 27.83
HUA-9020-I3-H600 600 0.092 33.12
HUA-9020-I3-H650 650 0.092 38.87
HUA-9020-I3-H700 700 0.092 45.08
HUA-9020-I3-H750 750 0.092 51.75
HUA-9020-I3-H800 800 0.092 58.88
Product Selector
     HUA – 900 – I3-  -
NOTICE:
When selecting the filter model, please choose our product based on 1.2 times the full load current